
Netto 9 Löcher
Stand: 07.10.23, 10:31 Uhr

Pos. Nam 03.05. 31.05. 07.06. 14.06. 21.06. 02.08. 30.08. 04.10. Total

   1 Wirz, Peter     33     35     35     39     36     40    218
   2 Ahn, Werner von     37     41     40     31     38     35    222
   3 Diedrichsen, Wilhelm     37   (43)     41   (43)     35     39     42     42    236
   4 Rudolf, Werner     40     37     43     42     42     37   (43)    241
   5 Christiansen, Niels     43     40   (51)     42     41     41     37    244
   6 Schulz, Jürgen     41     38     49     38     46     33    245
   7 Eelbo, Günter     40     37     35     40     34    186

Heinsen, Reimar     39     35     36     37     39    186
   9 Heselhaus, Michael     37     32     41     43     34    187

  10 Rückfort, Lutz     43     40     32     34     42    191
  11 Pagenkopf, Dr. Jürgen     36     39     48     40     39    202
  12 Baum, Hans-Jürgen     42     49     40     41     40    212
  13 Vorwerk, Jörg     37     31     42     37    147
  14 Fuhrmann, Klaus     39     33     42     39    153
  15 Samii, Cyrous     41     43     39     39    162
  16 Contreras Morales, Francisco     36     38     28    102
  17 Völling, Achim     33     39     34    106
  18 Winnemöller, Gerhard     35     36     36    107
  19 Benning, Günter     38     36     38    112
  20 Stosik, Jürgen     38     45     37    120
  21 Grüning, Dietrich     43     38     40    121

Dittrich, Berndt     42     37     42    121
  23 Nern, Georg     36     39     47    122
  24 Henneberg, Jan     32     56     41    129
  25 Nowroth, Sven     29     38     67
  26 Kim, Min-Ok     36     32     68
  27 Grosse, Volker     35     37     72
  28 Küper, Rüdiger     41     36     77

Zink, Jochen     38     39     77
  30 Teschner, Horst     40     39     79
  31 Grabinski, Horst     38     43     81
  32 Franke, Jürgen     39     46     85
  33 Odenbach, Walter     38     49     87

Völling, Nils     35     52     87
  35 Michaelsen, Jürgen     44     48     92
  36 Kirchner, Heinz     59     36     95
  37 Röttinger, Heiko     30     30
  38 Albrecht, Rainer     31     31
  39 Bethmann, Yannick     32     32
  40 Normann, Jens von     33     33
  41 Kornhuber, Manfred     34     34

Haller, Hardy     34     34
  43 Heldmann, Hans B.     36     36
  44 Schuster, Armin     37     37

Bohn, Peter     37     37
Bleser, Peter     37     37

  47 Ritscher, Peter     38     38
  48 Hildebrand, Dr. Bernd     39     39

Prigge, Norbert     39     39
Helmreich, Norbert     39     39
Spitzke, Rainer     39     39

  52 Heinrichs, Olaf     41     41
  53 Braun, Wilfried     42     42
  54 Beckmann, Thomas     47     47
  55 Griem, Hans-Jürgen     50     50
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Brutto 9 Löcher
Pos. Nam 03.05. 31.05. 07.06. 14.06. 21.06. 02.08. 30.08. 04.10. Total

   1 Wirz, Peter     47     48     48     52     49     53    297
   2 Diedrichsen, Wilhelm     51   (57)     55     55     49     53     56   (56)    319
   3 Ahn, Werner von     54     58     57     48     55     52    324
   4 Schulz, Jürgen     55     52     61     52     60     47    327
   5 Rudolf, Werner     56     53     59     58     58     53   (59)    337
   6 Christiansen, Niels     60     57   (66)     59     58     58     54    346
   7 Eelbo, Günter     53     50     48     53     47    251
   8 Heinsen, Reimar     55     51     52     53     55    266
   9 Rückfort, Lutz     59     56     48     50     58    271

  10 Baum, Hans-Jürgen     55     62     53     54     53    277
  11 Heselhaus, Michael     59     54     62     65     56    296
  12 Pagenkopf, Dr. Jürgen     56     59     68     60     59    302
  13 Vorwerk, Jörg     49     44     54     49    196
  14 Fuhrmann, Klaus     52     46     54     55    207
  15 Samii, Cyrous     60     61     58     58    237
  16 Dittrich, Berndt     50     45     50    145
  17 Benning, Günter     49     47     50    146
  18 Contreras Morales, Francisco     52     53     43    148
  19 Völling, Achim     49     55     50    154
  20 Winnemöller, Gerhard     51     52     52    155
  21 Grüning, Dietrich     57     52     55    164

Nern, Georg     50     53     61    164
  23 Stosik, Jürgen     54     61     53    168
  24 Henneberg, Jan     54     77     63    194
  25 Kim, Min-Ok     48     44     92
  26 Küper, Rüdiger     52     49    101
  27 Teschner, Horst     55     54    109

Zink, Jochen     54     55    109
Grabinski, Horst     52     57    109
Nowroth, Sven     50     59    109

  31 Franke, Jürgen     53     60    113
  32 Grosse, Volker     57     59    116
  33 Odenbach, Walter     54     65    119
  34 Michaelsen, Jürgen     61     65    126
  35 Völling, Nils     56     73    129
  36 Kirchner, Heinz     77     55    132
  37 Kornhuber, Manfred     43     43
  38 Röttinger, Heiko     44     44
  39 Haller, Hardy     48     48

Bethmann, Yannick     48     48
  41 Helmreich, Norbert     50     50
  42 Bohn, Peter     52     52

Prigge, Norbert     52     52
Heldmann, Hans B.     52     52

  45 Hildebrand, Dr. Bernd     53     53
Albrecht, Rainer     53     53

  47 Spitzke, Rainer     54     54
  48 Normann, Jens von     55     55
  49 Schuster, Armin     57     57
  50 Braun, Wilfried     58     58
  51 Bleser, Peter     59     59

Ritscher, Peter     59     59
  53 Beckmann, Thomas     60     60
  54 Heinrichs, Olaf     63     63
  55 Griem, Hans-Jürgen     66     66
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